
                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                     ANNOUNCEMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 1
                WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 12, 2025 - 10:00:00am - COUNTY COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
77644      BOLAR, EDWARD THOMAS       FALSE STMNT TO PO/SP INV/                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           1144 CALLAWAY ROAD         LAW ENF EMPL/CORR OFF                           1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          03/10/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77486      BRIGGS, CRISSY LEIGH       SALE TO MINORS - ALCOHOL                        AA BAIL BONDS                         
           15560 WYSTERIA TRAIL       09/23/2023                                      PO BOX 1154                           
           ORE CITY, TX 75683                                                         PITTSBURGH, TX 75686                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78010      BROWN, TYNE SUNDAY         DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           *19059 FM 1943             BAC >= 0.15                                     1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           FRED, TX 77616             07/25/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      DPS                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77977      CERDA, ROMAN ANTHONY       HARASSMENT                                      ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           119 CAROLINA               08/03/2024                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78099      CERDA, ROMAN ANTHONY       RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           119 CAROLINA               RANSP                                           1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        10/10/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78228      CERDA, ROMAN ANTHONY       CRIMINAL TRESPASS                               NONE - IN JAIL                        
           119 CAROLINA               01/01/2025                                                                            
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657                                                                                              
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77325      CHERRY, BELLE RENFROE      SEWAGE DISPOSAL VIOLATION                       PERSONAL BOND                         
           8353 LUNA LN               W/PREV CONV IAT                                                                       
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          06/23/2023                                                                            
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78080      CLOUD, MICHAEL THOMAS      DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           90 WILLIAMS RD APT 203     2ND                                             PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        07/18/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77725      COFFEY, RUSSELL RENE       RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           1390 TRINIDAD ST           RANSP                                           PO BOX 1931                           
           BEAUMONT, TX 77703         01/06/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76368      CUNNINGHAM, BRITNEE M      ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           122 WOOD MANOR             URY FAMILY MEMBER                               1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659        05/11/2022                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
BOND FORFEITURE CAUSE # 7749
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77740      DAVIS, DALTON VAN-TREVER   ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           6519 WESTWOOD VILLAGE DRI  URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        04/20/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77785      DAVIS, DALTON VAN-TREVER   VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDE                       KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           6519 WESTWOOD VILLAGE DR   R                                               PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        06/02/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78068      DENBY, CAMERON JAMES       THEFT PROP >=$100<$750                          MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           9 MICHAEL LOOP             08/22/2024                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77884      DRAKE, CHRISTOPHER JORDAN  ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           115 S LHS DR APT 234       URY FAMILY MEMBER                               1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        07/06/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78084      ELLIS, DILLON MATTHEW      HARASSMENT                                      A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           7065 SWEETGUM ROAD         06/05/2024                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           BEAUMONT, TX 77713         HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77778      FOLLIE III, THEODORE LEE   ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           2095 HAZEL AVE             URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1136                           
           BEAUMONT, TX 77701         04/11/2024                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77928      GALLE, JASON EDWARD        DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           9630 FRANCONIA DR          CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           HOUSTON, TX 77044          08/13/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77993      GRAHAM, JAMES SAMUEL JARE  POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           D                          08/30/2024                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           5585 BUTTERCUP             LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657                                 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78066      HADNOT, DEQUAN BRASHAUN    POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           *645 N 10TH ST             09/07/2024                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77799      HALL, NATHAN DANIEL        RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T                       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           *5091 S. MAIN ST           RANSP                                           1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        01/14/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78184      HALL, NATHAN DANIEL        POSS DANGEROUS DRUG                             A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           509 S MAIN ST              11/07/2024                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77988      HEARNE, ANASTASHIA LEIGH   DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           7325 COLLINS ROAD          BAC >= 0.15                                     PO BOX 1931                           
           SARATOGA, TX 77585         07/06/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77702      HIGGINS, KELLI ELIZABETH   POSS DANGEROUS DRUG                             ROS WARRANT-OUTSTANDING               
           1959 HWY 327               04/05/2024                                                                            
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                                                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78110      HIGGINS, KELLI ELIZABETH   POSS MARJ <2OZ DFZ IAT 48                       ROS WARRANT-OUTSTANDING               
           1959 HWY 327               1.121                                                                                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          08/25/2024                                                                            
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77871      HOLLEY, EDDIE PAUL         POSS CS PG 3< 28G                               ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           8606 LYNN BROOK LANE       06/08/2024                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BAYTOWN, TX 77523          LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77965      JENNINGS, PRESTON ALLEN    CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<                       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           *9085 3RD ST               $750                                            1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        03/22/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77724      LANDRY, CHRISTOPHER DAVID  ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           5450 WESTCHESTER LANE      URY FAMILY MEMBER                               1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        04/13/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78043      LLANES-RICO, CARLOS EDUAR  RECKLESS DRIVING                                ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           DO                         08/31/2024                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           11544 GAULDING ROAD        LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           BEAUMONT, TX 77705                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78033      MITCHELL, MALCOLM JAMAL    POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           218 W AVE P                09/12/2024                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                                             JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78029      MOORE, BLAKE RYAN          DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           201 PEARL ST               2ND                                             1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           EUNICE, LA 70535           09/11/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77975      MOORE, MORGAN ELAINE BREE  ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           363 CR 4757                URY FAMILY MEMBER                               1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           WARREN, TX 77664           09/01/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77946      MUNOZ, SCOTTIE             COLLISION INVOLVING DAMAG                       KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           13442 INDIANAPOLIS ST      E TO VEHICLE>=$200                              PO BOX 1931                           
           HOUSTON, TX 77015          07/07/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      DPS                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77944      POLAND, BRAXTON GLENN      DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           12895 BATSON PRAIRIE ROAD  07/21/2024                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           BATSON, TX 77519           DPS                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77667      PRICE, AUBREY LEE          DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           415 W CROSBY ST            CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659        03/05/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77642      RICHARD, TRENT LOUIS       ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           1210 15TH ST               URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1136                           
           PORT ARTHUR, TX 77640      04/08/2024                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77783      ROBERTS, AARON CHASE       ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           8764 FM 418                URY FAMILY MEMBER                               1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          02/01/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77958      ROBINSON, MCKENZIE VIRGIL  FAL DRUG TEST FALSIFICATI                       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           460 CROSBY ST              ON DEVICE                                       1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659        08/13/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78027      RUSH, TEASIA MARKESHA      FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTEN                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           PO BOX 365                 T GIVE FALSE INFO                               PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          09/20/2024                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78028      RUSH, TEASIA MARKESHA      POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           PO BOX 365                 09/20/2024                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          LPD                                             JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77607      SAULTERS, CHASE GLENN      CRIMINAL MISCHIEF IMPAIR/                       ANYTIME BAIL BONDS                    
           PO BOX 68                  INTERRUPT PUB SERVICE                           124 WEST CHURCH STREET                
           VOTAW, TX 77376            01/21/2024                                      LIVINGSTON, TX 77351                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77939      SKIDMORE, TONIA YVONNE     RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T                       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           95 LAMPLIGHTER ST          RANSP                                           1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        06/09/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77947      SMITH III, JOHNNY RAY      ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           790 HIGHLAND DRIVE         URY FAMILY MEMBER                               1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BEAUMONT, TX 77705         07/14/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76358      SOMERS, SHANNON DELL       ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           4161 GEMINI                URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          03/14/2021                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76359      SOMERS, SHANNON DELL       ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           4161 GEMINI                URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          03/14/2021                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78042      TRAHAN JR, ALLEN PAUL      ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           122 REMINGTON CIRCLE       URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        09/20/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77897      TRUAX, MARK ANTHONY        DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           166 OLD FM 418             CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          07/05/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77797      VANHORN, RICHARD ERIC      DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           135 GREATHOUSE ST          CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           PO BOX 1931                           
           VIDOR, TX 77662            04/23/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                     ANNOUNCEMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 7
                WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 12, 2025 - 10:00:00am - COUNTY COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
78032      WALKER, KHARI NICOLE       CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           1040 ROOSEVELT DR          /SUPRFUND/INFSTRT                               1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          08/12/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76546      WHITAKER, CHRISTOPHER DAV  MOTION TO REVOKE                                A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           ID                         10/24/2022                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           95 PARK PLACE              HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657                                 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77980      WILLIAMS, CODY LEE         DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           7586 LESTER CARAWAY ROAD   05/05/2024                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77723      WILLIAMS, TYLER AUSTIN     ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           6460 2ND ST                URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1931                           
           SARATOGA, TX 77585         04/27/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78026      WILLIAMSON, JASON WAYNE    HARASSMENT                                      PERSONAL BOND                         
           6355 CHINN LANE APT 2203   09/09/2024                                                                            
           BEAUMONT, TX 77708                                                                                               
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

52 RECORDS LISTED



BOLAR, EDWARD THOMAS                  77644 
BRIGGS, CRISSY LEIGH                  77486 
BROWN, TYNE SUNDAY                    78010 
CERDA, ROMAN ANTHONY                  77977 
CERDA, ROMAN ANTHONY                  78099 
CERDA, ROMAN ANTHONY                  78228 
CHERRY, BELLE RENFROE                 77325 
CLOUD, MICHAEL THOMAS                 78080 
COFFEY, RUSSELL RENE                  77725 
CUNNINGHAM, BRITNEE M                 76368 
DAVIS, DALTON VAN-TREVER              77740 
DAVIS, DALTON VAN-TREVER              77785 
DENBY, CAMERON JAMES                  78068 
DRAKE, CHRISTOPHER JORDAN             77884 
ELLIS, DILLON MATTHEW                 78084 
FOLLIE III, THEODORE LEE              77778 
GALLE, JASON EDWARD                   77928 
GRAHAM, JAMES SAMUEL JARED            77993 
HADNOT, DEQUAN BRASHAUN               78066 
HALL, NATHAN DANIEL                   77799 
HALL, NATHAN DANIEL                   78184 
HEARNE, ANASTASHIA LEIGH              77988 
HIGGINS, KELLI ELIZABETH              77702 
HIGGINS, KELLI ELIZABETH              78110 
HOLLEY, EDDIE PAUL                    77871 
JENNINGS, PRESTON ALLEN               77965 
LANDRY, CHRISTOPHER DAVID             77724 
LLANES-RICO, CARLOS EDUARDO           78043 
MITCHELL, MALCOLM JAMAL               78033 
MOORE, BLAKE RYAN                     78029 
MOORE, MORGAN ELAINE BREE             77975 
MUNOZ, SCOTTIE                        77946 
POLAND, BRAXTON GLENN                 77944 
PRICE, AUBREY LEE                     77667 
RICHARD, TRENT LOUIS                  77642 
ROBERTS, AARON CHASE                  77783 
ROBINSON, MCKENZIE VIRGIL             77958 
RUSH, TEASIA MARKESHA                 78027 
RUSH, TEASIA MARKESHA                 78028 
SAULTERS, CHASE GLENN                 77607 
SKIDMORE, TONIA YVONNE                77939 
SMITH III, JOHNNY RAY                 77947 
SOMERS, SHANNON DELL                  76358 
SOMERS, SHANNON DELL                  76359 



TRAHAN JR, ALLEN PAUL                 78042 
TRUAX, MARK ANTHONY                   77897 
VANHORN, RICHARD ERIC                 77797 
WALKER, KHARI NICOLE                  78032 
WHITAKER, CHRISTOPHER DAVID           76546 
WILLIAMS, CODY LEE                    77980 
WILLIAMS, TYLER AUSTIN                77723 
WILLIAMSON, JASON WAYNE               78026 


